
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

22 
72 

156 
233 
775 
280 
296 

29 
475 

34 
400 

7 
56 
36 

567 
359 
187 

4 
58 
13 

251 
48 
74 

455 
120 
123 

55 
25 
38 
51 

Name 

Bernd Wenholt 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Andreas Kielholz 
Per Jensen 
Steffen Derks 
Erik Hoogeveen 
Martin Spieker 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Betina Poulsen 
Hans Peter Iversen 
Henrik Clausen 
Christian Hedrich 
Ingo Krause 
Agneta Persson 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Thomas Smidt 
Gvidas Gertus 
Steen Lassen 
Torben Eickhardt 
Markus Böddeker 
Leo Gellings 
Mia Eklund 
Maja Bering Blume 
Bernd Richter 
Frank Nielsen 
Jörg Kraus 
Stefan Due 
Ellen Mainzer 
Viktor Osberg 
Pelle Meijer 

Class 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:10.138 
2:10.608 
2:12.831 
2:12.884 
2:15.090 
2:15.137 
2:15.165 
2:15.215 
2:15.916 
2:15.957 
2:16.091 
2:16.270 
2:16.925 
2:17.843 
2:18.019 
2:18.558 
2:18.570 
2:20.052 
2:21.919 
2:22.362 
2:23.351 
2:23.541 
2:23.849 
2:25.609 
2:26.527 
2:26.803 
2:47.802 
2:53.274 
3:03.116 
3:03.127 

Diff 

0.470 
2.693 
2.746 
4.952 
4.999 
5.027 
5.077 
5.778 
5.819 
5.953 
6.132 
6.787 
7.705 
7.881 
8.420 
8.432 
9.914 

11.781 
12.224 
13.213 
13.403 
13.711 
15.471 
16.389 
16.665 
37.664 
43.136 
52.978 
52.989 

Best Speed 

126,005 
125,551 
123,450 
123,401 
121,386 
121,344 
121,318 
121,274 
120,648 
120,612 
120,493 
120,335 
119,759 
118,961 
118,810 
118,348 
118,337 
117,085 
115,545 
115,185 
114,391 
114,239 
113,995 
112,617 
111,911 
111,701 

97,722 
94,636 
89,550 
89,544 

In Lap 

2 
1 
3 
5 
2 
4 
1 
3 
4 
2 
4 
1 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Netherland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
- 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-08-2015 14:45:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Assen  
Thursday 

Yellow 1430-1445 

Practice started at 14:29:40 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

20-08-2015 14:30 


